
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post Village Field Assistant

Department Land Revenue

Date of Receipt of the reporting of the 
vacancy

21.10.2016

No. of vacancies reported
1 NJD 

Date of Advice 14.11.2016

No. of candidates advised 1 (One)

PENDING TURNS 

1
Thrown Out & 
Anticipated 
Vacancy 

Nil

2 NJD – 1 Turn   MR IV 47 OC

3 TPO
5 Turns    [MRIV 38 SIUCN to MRIV 46 M]

4 NCA Nil

3. Main Rotation stands at MR IV 47 OC (Sl. No 84) already
filled.

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank

Community
Rotation as appd.
By the Commn. Remarks

1. Binu. M
Nadukunnil Veedu
Puthusseribhagom
Vayala. P O
Adoor
Pathanamthitta- 691 
554.

100 - MR IV 47 OC NJD Satisfied

    OC/BC POSITION

OC BC PH NJD 

PH
Backlo

g

Total

Previous 16 15 1 49 1 82

Present - - - 1 - 1
Total 16 15 1 50 1 83

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES : 

NIL
    
  
 DISTRICT OFFICER

                                                                      KPSC DISTRICT 
OFFICE;PATHANAMTHITTA.


	APPOINTMENT CHART
	Name of the Post
	Village Field Assistant

	PENDING TURNS
	1
	2
	3
	4
	Rank No
	Community
	-

	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	PH Backlog
	Total
	Previous
	16
	15
	1
	49
	1
	82
	Present
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-
	1
	Total
	16
	15
	1
	50
	1
	83

	LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES :
	NIL

