APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post	Village Field Assistant
Department	Land Revenue
Date of Receipt of the reporting of the vacancy	21.10.2016
No. of vacancies reported	1 NJD
Date of Advice	14.11.2016
No. of candidates advised	1 (One)

PENDING TURNS

1	Thrown Out & Anticipated Vacancy	Nil
2	NJD - 1 Turn	MR IV 47 OC
3	TPO	5 Turns [MRIV 38 SIUCN to MRIV 46 M]
4	NCA	Nil

3. Main Rotation stands at MR IV 47 OC (SI. No 84) already filled.

SI. No	Name & Address	Rank	Community	Community Rotation as appd. By the Commn.	
1.	Binu. M Nadukunnil Veedu Puthusseribhagom Vayala. P O Adoor Pathanamthitta- 691 554.	100	-	MR IV 47 OC	NJD Satisfied

OC/BC POSITION

	ос	ВС	PH	NJD	PH Backlo g	Total
Previous	16	15	1	49	1	82
Present	-	-	-	1	-	1
Total	16	15	1	50	1	83

LIST OF UNFILLED TURNS OF COMMUNITIES:

NIL

DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT

OFFICE; PATHANAMTHITTA.